	<del></del>	T		1	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	2 01
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE July 1, 2011	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. RG2-11-012	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If app	licable)
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that	an Item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell; 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
AWD MANAGEMENT SERVICES		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
826 KEELING MILL LN			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-29-10-530		
GRAYSON GA 300174971			10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE FACILITY CODE			X 06-22-2010		
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS		
20 DUI 13. THIS ITEM APPLI	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR sire to change an offer airea ation and this amendment, and a 252P 31x0200 Ob1 4 252P 31x0200 Ob1 541611 FAMIS: 11	R TO THE HOUR AND DAT ady submitted, such change and is received prior to the op igate \$142,238.64 igate \$142,238.63 2646 SORDERS,	E SPECIFIED MAY may be made	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	<del></del>	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  ying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		(Such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, acc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	0.	nilaterally, 52.217- ontract", Notice o	9 "Option to Extend of Intent sent on Ma		ne
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 0	copies to the issuing office.		
	F section headings, including solicitation  FOR A DESCRIPTION (			••	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	CHO IN ITEM SA OF TUA, AS heretofore cha	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA		<u> </u>	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	ell	, \	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	108. ONIVER STATES OF AMERICA	I Haldrell	16C. DATE/SIGN	ED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature o	of Contracting Officer)	PARD FORM 30 PEV 1	011

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ASHIOU

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ONDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) scribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) (12-243

## NRC-29-10-530 0001

The purpose of this modification to: (1) to exercise Option Period 1 of the contract, thereby extending the period of performance of the contract through June 30, 2012, (2) increase the ceiling amount under the contract by \$274,477.38 from \$276,482.89 to \$550,960.27 and (2) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$284,477.27 thereby increasing he obligated amount under the contract from \$266,483.00 to \$550,960.27. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988) first sentence in paragraph (a) and (b) are deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:
  - "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$550,960.27
  - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$550,960.27"
- 2. Section B.3 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987) is revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on July 1, 2010 and will expire June 30, 2012. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one (1) year."

A summary of NRC Obligations through the date of this modification is provided below:

FY2010 NRC Obligations

266,483.00

FY2011 NRC Obligations

\$ 284,477.27

**Cumulative Total of NRC** 

**Obligations** 

\$550,960.27

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME

This modification obligates FY2011 funds in the amount of \$284,477.27